JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
WL-3IN1-10W
4.33”(L) x 3.15”(H) x 1.30”(W)
 3IN1 LED MINI LIGHT
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Wattage: 10W
• Input Voltage: 5VDC
• Efficacy: 40LM/W
• Battery: 3.7V, 4000mAh Lithium battery
• Charging time: 5Hrs
• Running Time: 4Hrs(100%) & 8Hrs(50%)
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: Dimmable
• Lamp Cover: Polycarbonate
• Light Source: High power Epistar LED chip
• Total lumens: 400LM
• LED Quantity: 20
• Color Temp : 6000K
• Beam angle: 120°
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Polycarbonate housing
• Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 122°F
WARRANTY: 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
WL-3IN1-10W 10W 5VDC 400LM  6000K
Re
v.
 2
01
8-
12
-1
4
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
USB Cable Included
APPLICATIONS:
• Work Light
• Power Bank
• SOS Light